Members’ Expenditures Report
April 1, 2013 to March 31, 2014

Status
Active

Member
Quach, Anne Minh-Thu

Category

1-Employees’ salaries and service contracts
2-Travel
Member
Designated traveller
Dependants
Employees
Member's accommodation and per diem expenses
Member's secondary residence expenses
3-Hospitality and events
4-Advertising
5-Printing
Householders
Ten percenters
Other printing-related expenses
6-Offices
Constituency office leases, insurance and utilities
Furniture, furnishing and equipment purchases
Equipment rentals

Informatics and telecommunication equipment
purchases

Telecommunication services
Repairs and maintenance
Postage and courier services
Materials and supplies
Training
Total

Constituency name
Beauharnois—Salaberry

Member's
Budgets ($)

212,469.39

4,232.86

8,716.72
5,717.31
9,513.31
7,005.25
25,129.80

489.39

17,228.31
1,028.28
305.38

2,279.54
150.00
2,060.70
1,458.76
778.50
298,563.50

Resources Provided
by the House ($)

8,790.56

1,156.94

24,183.25
8,500.82

1,324.24

5,029.19

1,023.32

50,008.32

Constituency size
2,569 km?

Travel Points

Reg.

29.50

3.00 -

Number of electors
89,454

Total ($)
U.S.A.
212,469.39

13,023.42

9,873.66
5,717.31
9,613.31
7,005.25
25,129.80

24,183.25
8,500.82
489.39

17,228.31
1,028.28
1,629.62

7,308.73
150.00
2,060.70
2,482.08
778.50
348,571.82

STATUS: Active - Member throughout fiscal year; DE - Deceased; NR - Not re-elected; NE - Newly elected; NSR - Not seeking re-election; RS -

Resigned; NEB - Newly elected in by-election



