Members' Expenditures Report

April 1, 2013 to March 31, 2014

Member	Status		Co	nstituency name	Constituency size		Number of electors	
Quach, Anne Minh-Thu Active		Beauharnois—Salaberry		2,569 km²		89,454		
Category		Member's Budgets (\$)		Resources Provided by the House (\$)	Travel Points Reg. Spec. U.S.A		J.S.A.	Total (\$)
1-Employees' salaries and service contracts		212,469.39		-				212,469.39
2-Travel								
Member			4,232.86	8,790.56	20.50	3.00	-	13,023.42
Designated traveller			-	-	-	-	-	-
Dependants			-	-	-	-	-	-
Employees			8,716.72	1,156.94	9.00			9,873.66
Member's accommodation and per diem expenses			5,717.31	-				5,717.31
Member's secondary residence expenses			9,513.31	-				9,513.31
3-Hospitality and events			7,005.25	-				7,005.25
4-Advertising		2	25,129.80	-				25,129.80
5-Printing								
Householders			-	24,183.25				24,183.25
Ten percenters			-	8,500.82				8,500.82
Other printing-related expenses			489.39	-				489.39
6-Offices								
Constituency office leases, insurance and utilities		1	17,228.31	-				17,228.31
Furniture, furnishing and equipment purchases			-	-				-
Equipment rentals			1,028.28	-				1,028.28
Informatics and telecommunication equipment purchases			305.38	1,324.24				1,629.62
Telecommunication services			2,279.54	5,029.19				7,308.73
Repairs and maintenance			150.00	-				150.00
Postage and courier services			2,060.70	-				2,060.70
Materials and supplies			1,458.76	1,023.32				2,482.08
Training			778.50	-				778.50
	Total	29	98,563.50	50,008.32	29.50	3.00	-	348,571.82

STATUS: Active - Member throughout fiscal year; **DE** - Deceased; **NR** - Not re-elected; **NE** - Newly elected; **NSR** - Not seeking re-election; **RS** - Resigned; **NEB** - Newly elected in by-election